1101 Brown St.
Wauconda IL 60084
 P 847-487-5599
 F 847-487-0909
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 G
a
u
g
e
s
1
 Effective 1-2019
Visit www.midwest-control.com for availability and additional Products
TGB Series  TGL Series
Back Mount  Lower Mount
Dial  Size Connection Probe  Length Part No. Dial  Size Connection Probe  Length Part No.
2” 1/4” NPT  2.5” TGB20-XXXP25 3” 1/2” NPT   2.5” TGL30-XXXP25
2” 1/4” NPT  4.0” TGB20-XXXP40 3” 1/2” NPT   4.0” TGL30-XXXP40
2” 1/4” NPT  6.0” TGB20-XXXP60 3” 1/2” NPT   6.0” TGL30-XXXP60
3” 1/2” NPT   2.5” TGB30-XXXP25 5” 1/2” NPT   2.5” TGL50-XXXP25
3” 1/2” NPT   4.0” TGB30-XXXP40 5’ 1/2” NPT   4.0” TGL50-XXXP40
3” 1/2” NPT   6.0” TGB30-XXXP60 5” 1/2” NPT   6.0” TGL50-XXXP60
Available Temperature Ranges
Part No. -40°/120°F -40°/160°F 0°/150°F 0°/200°F 0°/220°F 20°/240°F 0°/250°F 50°/300°F 50°/550°F
TGB20-XXXP25 — X —- — X -- — X X
TGB20-XXXP40 — X — — X — — X X